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Bus 3511 Cacilhas (Terminal) - Pinheirinho Go to website

Direction
Cacilhas (Terminal) P10 — Pinheirinho (R Cidade M Douro 
LTE 79)

43 stops

Open route schedule

Cacilhas (Terminal) P10

Avenida Aliança Povo MFA 1f

Cacilhas (AV Aliança Povo MFA) Lisnave

Cacilhas (AV Aliança Povo MFA 64) Escola

Cova Piedade (Elvas) Hospital

Cova Piedade AV 23 JUL (X) Estr Brejo

Laranjeiro (AV 23 Julho)

Laranjeiro (AV 23 Julho 343b)

Laranjeiro AV 23 Julho (Oásis)

Laranjeiro (R Borges Rego 7a)

Laranjeiro (PÇA Lopes Graça 13b)

Laranjeiro R D Duarte (Paral R Eucalip)

Laranjeiro (R D Duarte 14A) Mesquita

Laranjeiro (R Bento Jesus Caraça 48)

Miratejo (R EÇA Queiroz 6) Cooperativa

Miratejo Alameda 25 Abril 11 (Rotunda)

Miratejo AV L Camões (Centro Comercial)

Miratejo (AV Luis Camões 14) Aurpim

QTA Rouxinol (AV Luis Camões 9a)

QTA Brasileiro R Trevo (Depósito Água)

QTA Brasileiro R Trevo 19 (Escola)

Route schedule
Cacilhas (Terminal) P10 — Pinheirinho (R Cidade M Douro 
LTE 79)

Monday 22:20-24:00

Tuesday 22:20-24:00

Wednesday 22:20-24:00

Thursday 22:20-24:00

Friday 22:20-24:00

Saturday 22:20-24:00

Sunday 22:20-24:00

Route info

Direction: Cacilhas (Terminal) P10

Stops: 43

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min
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R das Flores (Centro Saúde)

QTA Brasileiro (R Rouxinol N13)

Corroios Estação P5

Corroios (AV VL Milhaços 30) - C Saúde

Alto Moinho (R 1º Maio N14)

Alto Moinho R Camões (Largo 1º Maio)

Alto Moinho R J Deus (Centro Cultural)

Alto Moinho (R Guerra Junqueiro 42)

QTA Nizar José M Soares (X) R Amoreiras

QTA Niza (R Niza N9) - Ctt

Vale Milhaços (R FÁB Pólvora 18)

V Milhaços AV Liber 59 (X) R Cabouca

Vale Milhaços (AV Liberdade 57)

Vale Milhaços (AV Liberdade 117)

Vale Milhaços (AV Liberdade 122)

VL Milhaços (R INF D Henriq) Escola

VL Milhaços R INF D Henriq 116

VL Milhaços R QTA Cima 78 (Rotundas)

VL Milhaços R QTA Cima (X) QTA Queimada

Quintinhas R QTA Cima (X) R 1º Maio

Pinheirinho (R Trevo 4)

Pinheirinho (R Cidade M Douro LTE 79)



Direction
Pinheirinho (R Cidade M Douro LTE 79) — Cacilhas (Ter-
minal) P10

46 stops

Open route schedule

Pinheirinho (R Cidade M Douro LTE 79)

CH Caparica (R Pinheirinho N51)

Quintinhas R QTA Cima (X) R 1º Maio

VL Milhaços R QTA Cima (X) QTA Queimada

VL Milhaços R QTA Cima 78 (Rotundas)

VL Milhaços R INF D Henriq 116

VL Milhaços (R INF D Henriq) Escola

Vale Milhaços (AV Liberdade 122)

Vale Milhaços (AV Liberdade 117)

Vale Milhaços (AV Liberdade 57)

V Milhaços AV Liber 59 (X) R Cabouca

Vale Milhaços (R FÁB Pólvora 18)

QTA Niza (R Niza N9) - Ctt

QTA Nizar José M Soares (X) R Amoreiras

Alto Moinho (R Guerra Junqueiro 42)

Alto Moinho R J Deus (Centro Cultural)

Alto Moinho R Camões (Largo 1º Maio)

Alto Moinho (R 1º Maio N14)

Corroios(AV VL Milhaços) Viaduto Estação

Corroios (AV VL Milhaços 30) - C Saúde

Corroios Estação P5

QTA Brasileiro (R Rouxinol N13)

R das Flores (Centro Saúde)

QTA Brasileiro R Trevo 19 (Escola)

Route schedule
Pinheirinho (R Cidade M Douro LTE 79) — Cacilhas (Ter-
minal) P10

Monday 21:45-23:30

Tuesday 21:40-23:30

Wednesday 21:45-23:30

Thursday 21:40-23:30

Friday 21:40-23:30

Saturday 21:40-23:30

Sunday 21:40-23:30

Route info

Direction: Pinheirinho (R Cidade M Douro LTE 79)

Stops: 46

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min
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QTA Brasileiro R Trevo (Depósito Água)

QTA Rouxinol (AV Luis Camões 9a)

Miratejo (AV Luis Camões 14) Aurpim

Miratejo AV L Camões (Centro Comercial)

Miratejo (Alameda 25 Abril) Centro Com

Miratejo Alameda 25 Abril (Parque Zeca)

Miratejo (R EÇA Queiroz 4) Cercisa

Laranjeiro (R Bento Jesus Caraça 55)

Laranjeiro (R Bento Jesus Caraça 33a)

Laranjeiro (R D Manuel 11) Estaciona

Laranjeiro AV 23 Julho (Oásis)

Laranjeiro AV 23 Julho (X) R Álamos

Laranjeiro (AV 23 Julho 343b)

Laranjeiro (AV 23 Julho)

Cova Piedade (AV 23 Julho) Posto Comb

Cova Piedade (LGO 5 Outubro) Jardim

Cova Piedade AV Aliança Povo (Hospital)

Cova Piedade Caramujo (Parque TST/Etar)

Cacilhas (AV Aliança Povo MFA 64) Escola

Cacilhas (AV Aliança Povo MFA) Lisnave

Avenida Aliança Povo MFA Frente 1g

Cacilhas (Terminal) P10

3511 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Almada

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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